SICHUAN CUISINE

BEKE#

Poached Chicken in Sichuan Chilli Sauce, ZFE whole bird
with roasted Peanuts, Cucumber and Y€ half bird
Chives

ZIERZETEE

Mandarin Fish
in a spicy Sichuan Pickled Cabbage Broth

ZRZIBIR DR
Wok-fried Shrimps in “Lao Gan Ma” Chilli Paste

NSt FIEFF
Sauteed Scallops
in Sichuan Marmalade

PR ER K R B Y
Thinly Sliced Beef poached in Sichuan Chilli Soup

SR T
Deep-fried Geleshan Chicken
with Cashew Nuts and Dried Chilli Peppers

FHRFAREEHES
Stone-baked Broccoli and Celtuce
with Minced Pork and Garlic in Chilli Paste

ERTEMESE
Braised Beancurd, Minced Pork and Wild Mushooms
in Chilli Sauce

UEATIRMEEHRE - SSEXRES -

Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies and/or intolerances.

520
260

338

258

258

228

178

158

158



