SICHUAN CUISINE

重慶口水雞 Poached Chicken in Sichuan Chilli Sauce,	520 260
老壇酸菜桂花魚 Mandarin Fish in a spicy Sichuan Pickled Cabbage Broth	338
老乾媽爆炒蝦球 Wok-fried Shrimps in "Lao Gan Ma" Chilli Paste	258
川汁干燒帶子 Sauteed Scallops in Sichuan Marmalade	258
成都水煮鮮牛肉 Thinly Sliced Beef poached in Sichuan Chilli Soup	228
哥樂山辣子雞 Deep-fried Geleshan Chicken with Cashew Nuts and Dried Chilli Peppers	178
干鍋西蘭花拼萵筍 Stone-baked Broccoli and Celtuce with Minced Pork and Garlic in Chilli Paste	158
香辣野菌麻婆豆腐 Braised Beancurd, Minced Pork and Wild Mushooms in Chilli Sauce	158